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Compatibility by Indoor Unit by Model

Ductless M-Series Product
1) Wall Mounts

a. kX
b. GX
c. HX
d. X
2) Ceiling Cassettes
a. MLz
b. SLZ
3) Floor Mounts
a. MFZ

Ducted M-Series Product
4) Horizontal Ducted

a. SEZ

5) Multi-Position Air Handling Unit
b. Svz

Ductless P-Series Product

1) Wall Mount
a. PLA

3) Ceiling Suspended Ductless
b. PCA

Ducted P-Series Product
4) Horizontal Ducted

a. PEAD
5) Multi-Position Ducted Air Handling Unit
a. PVA

6) Hybrid A-Coil
a. PAA
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FX Wall Mounted Ductless Compatibility Table

MSZ-FX06NL | MSZ-FXO9NL | MSZ-FX12NL | MSZ-FX15NL | MSZ-FX18NL

MXZ-2D20NL* v v v v X
MXZ-3D24NL* v v v v v
MXZ-4D30NL* v v v v v
MXZ-5D36NL* v v v v v
MXZ-5D42NL* v v v v v
PUMY-L36NKMU v v v v v
PUMY-L48NKMU v v v v v
PUMY-L60NKMU v v v v v
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* v v v v X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* v v v v v
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* v v v v v
PUMY-HL36NKMU v v v v v
PUMY-HL42NKMU v v v v v
PUMY-HL48NKMU v v v v v




GX Wall Mounted Ductless Compatibility Table

MSZ- MSzZ- MSzZ- MSZ- MSzZ- MSZ- MSZ- MSzZ-
GX06NL | GXO9NL | GX12NL | GX15NL | GX18NL | GX24NL | GX30NL | GX36NL

MXZ-2D20NL* v v v v X X X X
MXZ-3D24NL* v v v v v X X X
MXZ-4D30NL* v v v v v v X X
MXZ-5D36NL* v v v v v v X X
MXZ-5D42NL* v v v v v v X X
PUMY-L36NKMU v v v v v v X X
PUMY-L48NKMU v v v v v v X X
PUMY-L60NKMU v v v v v v X X
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* v v v v X X X X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* v v v v X X X
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* v v v v v X X
PUMY-HL36NKMU v v v v v v X X
PUMY-HL42NKMU v v v v v v X X
PUMY-HL48NKMU v v v v v v X X




HX Wall Mounted Ductless Compatibility Table

MSZ-HX09

MSZ-HX12

MSZ-HX15

MSZ-HX18

MSZ-HX24

MXZ-2D20NL*

X

X

X

X

X

MXZ-3D24NL*

X

X

X

X

X

MXZ-4D30NL*

MXZ-5D36NL*

MXZ-5D42NL*

PUMY-L36NKMU

PUMY-L48NKMU

PUMY-L60NKMU

MXZ-2D20NLHZ*

MXZ-3D24NLHZ*

MXZ-3D30NLHZ*

PUMY-HL36NKMU

PUMY-HL42NKMU

PUMY-HL48NKMU




JX 115V Wall Mounted Ductless Compatibility Table

MSZ-JX09WLH MSZ-JX12WLH

MXZ-2D20NL* X X
MXZ-3D24NL* X X
MXZ-4D30NL* X X
MXZ-5D36NL* X X
MXZ-5D42NL* X X
PUMY-L36NKMU X X
PUMY-L48NKMU X X
PUMY-L60NKMU X X
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* X X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* X X
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* X X
PUMY-HL36NKMU X X
PUMY-HL42NKMU X X
PUMY-HL48NKMU X X




MLZ 1-Way Ceiling Cassette Ductless Compatibility Table

MLZ-KX06NL MLZ-KXO09NL MLZ-KX12NL MLZ-KX18NL

MXZ-2D20NL* v v v X
MXZ-3D24NL* v v v v
MXZ-4D30NL* v v v v
MXZ-5D36NL* v v v v
MXZ-5D42NL* v v v v
PUMY-L36NKMU v v v v
PUMY-L48NKMU v v v v
PUMY-L60NKMU v v v v
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* v v v X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* v v v v
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* v v v v
PUMY-HL36NKMU v v v v
PUMY-HL42NKMU v v v v
PUMY-HL48NKMU v v v v




SLZ 4-Way Ceiling Cassette Ductless Compatibility Table

SLZ-AFOONL | SLZ-AF12NL | SLZ-AF15NL | SLZ-AF18NL
MXZ-2D20NL* v v X X
MXZ-3D24NL* v v v X
MXZ-4D30NL* v v v X
MXZ-5D36NL* v v v X
MXZ-5D42NL* v v v X
PUMY-L36NKMU v v v X
PUMY-L48NKMU v v v X
PUMY-L60NKMU v v v X
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* v v X X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* v v X
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* v v X
PUMY-HL36NKMU v v v X
PUMY-HL42NKMU v v v X
PUMY-HL48NKMU v v v X




MFZ Floor Mounted Ductless Compatibility Table

MFZ-KX09NL | MFZ-KX12NL | MFZ-KX15NL | MFZ-KX18NL

MXZ-2D20NL* v v v X
MXZ-3D24NL* v v v v
MXZ-4D30NL* v v v v
MXZ-5D36NL* v v v v
MXZ-5D42NL* v v v v
PUMY-L36NKMU v v v v
PUMY-L48NKMU v v v v
PUMY-L60NKMU v v v v
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* v v v X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* v v v v
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* v v v v
PUMY-HL36NKMU v v v v
PUMY-HL42NKMU v v v v
PUMY-HL48NKMU v v v v




SEZ Horizontal Ducted Compatibility Table

SEZ-ADOSNL | SEZ-AD12NL | SEZ-AD15NL | SEZ-AD18NL

MXZ-2D20NL* v v v X
MXZ-3D24NL* v v v v
MXZ-4D30NL* v v v v
MXZ-5D36NL* v v v v
MXZ-5D42NL* v v v v
PUMY-L36NKMU v v v v
PUMY-L48NKMU v v v v
PUMY-L60NKMU v v v v
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* v v v X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* v v v v
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* v v v v
PUMY-HL36NKMU v v v v
PUMY-HL42NKMU v v v v
PUMY-HL48NKMU v v v v
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SVZ Wall Mounted Ductless Compatibility Table

SVZ-AP12NL | SVZ-AP18NL | SVZ-AP24NL | SVZ-AP30NL | SVZ-AP36NL

MXZ-2D20NL* v X X X X
MXZ-3D24NL* v v X X X
MXZ-4D30NL* v v v X X
MXZ-5D36NL* v v v X X
MXZ-5D42NL* v v v X v
PUMY-L36NKMU v v v v v
PUMY-L48NKMU v v v v v
PUMY-L60NKMU v v v v v
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* v X X X X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* v X X X
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* v v X X
PUMY-HL36NKMU v v v v v
PUMY-HL42NKMU v v v v v
PUMY-HL48NKMU v v v v v
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PLA Wall Mounted Ductless Compatibility Table

PLA-AE12NL | PLA-AE18NL | PLA-AE24NL | PLA-AE30NL | PLA-AE36NL | PLA-AE42NL

MXZ-2D20NL* X X X X X X
MXZ-3D24NL* X v X X X X
MXZ-4D30NL* X v X X X X
MXZ-5D36NL* X v X X X X
MXZ-5D42NL* X v X X X X
PUMY-L36NKMU v v X X X X
PUMY-L48NKMU v v v v v X
PUMY-L60NKMU v v v v v X
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* X X X X X X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* X X X X X
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* X X X X X
PUMY-HL36NKMU v v v v v X
PUMY-HL42NKMU v v v v v X
PUMY-HL48NKMU v v v v v X

12




PCA Wall Mounted Ductless Compatibility Table

PCA-AK24NL

PCA-AK30NL

PCA-AK36NL

PCA-AK42NL

MXZ-2D20NL*

X

X

X

MXZ-3D24NL*

X

X

X

MXZ-4D30NL*

MXZ-5D36NL*

MXZ-5D42NL*

PUMY-L36NKMU

PUMY-L48NKMU

PUMY-L60NKMU

MXZ-2D20NLHZ*

MXZ-3D24NLHZ*

MXZ-3D30NLHZ*

PUMY-HL36NKMU

PUMY-HL42NKMU

PUMY-HL48NKMU
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PEAD Wall Mounted Ductless Compatibility Table

PEAD- PEAD- PEAD- PEAD- PEAD- PEAD- PEAD- PEAD-

AAO9SNL | AA12NL | AAISNL | AAISNL | AA24NL | AASONL | AA36NL | AA42NL
MXZ-2D20NL* v v v X X X X X
MXZ-3D24NL* v v v v X X X X
MXZ-4D30NL* v v v v v X X X
MXZ-5D36NL* v v v v v X X X
MXZ-5D42NL* v v v v v X X X
PUMY-L36NKMU v v v v v v v X
PUMY-L48NKMU v v v v v v v X
PUMY-L60NKMU v v v v v v v X
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* v v v X X X X X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* v v v v X X X X
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* v v v v v X X X
PUMY-HL36NKMU v v v v v v v X
PUMY-HL42NKMU v v v v v v v X
PUMY-HL48NKMU v v v v v v v X
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PAA A-Coil Ductless Compatibility Table

PAA- PAA- PAA- PAA- PAA-
AA(BA)18NL | AA(BA)24NL | AA(BA)30ONL | BA(CA)36NL | BA(CA)42NL

MXZ-2D20NL* X X X X X
MXZ-3D24NL* v X X X X
MXZ-4D30NL* v v X X X
MXZ-5D36NL* v v X X X
MXZ-5D42NL* v v v X X
PUMY-L36NKMU v v v X X
PUMY-L48NKMU v v v v X
PUMY-L60NKMU v v v v X
MXZ-2D20NLHZ* X X X X X
MXZ-3D24NLHZ* v X X X X
MXZ-3D30NLHZ* v v X X X
PUMY-HL36NKMU v v v X X
PUMY-HL42NKMU v v v v X
PUMY-HL48NKMU v v v v v
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